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2023 MULE PRO-FX"

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME
PLATE (Ref # 13272)

BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
COLLAR,6.8X10X18.1 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,6X15.6 (Ref # 92154)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)
DAMPER,30X56X25 (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,10X28X17 (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,80%200X3.175 (Ref # 92161B)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 130B)

PART NUMBER

13272-2206
32052-0751
51004-0018
51049-0718
92152-1867
92154-1250
92160-1075
92161-1613
92161-1614
92161-1645
92161-1876
130BA0612
130BA0620
130BA0630
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