

2023 MULE PRO-FX™

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PLATE (Ref # 13272)	13272-2206	1
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)	32052-0751	1
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004)	51004-0018	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-0718	1
COLLAR,6.8X10X18.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1867	2
BOLT,6X15.6 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1250	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1075	1
DAMPER,30X56X25 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1613	2
DAMPER,10X28X17 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1614	2
DAMPER,80X200X3.175 (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1645	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)	92161-1876	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130BA0612	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0620	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 130B)	130BA0630	2